 ACCESSORIES
CATALOG
2
Taps
Gas tap with remote valve
(Choose your color coding on the next page)
Hot/cold water tap
Swan tap worktop mounted with valve
Model: FH-GTAP
Model Order Example: FH-GTAP-N
Model: FH-WTAP-HCModel: FH-WTAP-SW
FH-S-TAP
Water tap with remote valve
Model: FH-WTAP
Swan water tap with remote valve
Water/gas tap wall mounted with valve
Model
Water: FH-WM-TAP-W
Gas: FH-WM-TAP-G
*More options are available
3
Tel : 1-855-6-TOPAIR International: +1-855-686-7247 Email: sales@topairsystems.com
www.topairsystems.com I Headquarters: 300 First Avenue, Suite 102, Needham, MA 02494 USA
Color coding of operating handles
4
Sinks
Part number: FH-KP3B
Part number: FH-KP1B Part number: FH-KP2-1
Part number: FH-KP3-1B
Square Sink
Square Sink
Square Sink
Square Sink
5
Tel : 1-855-6-TOPAIR International: +1-855-686-7247 Email: sales@topairsystems.com
www.topairsystems.com I Headquarters: 300 First Avenue, Suite 102, Needham, MA 02494 USA
Sinks
Part umber: FH-BT1
Part number: FH-KP4-2B
Part number: FH-KP4-3B
Round Cup Sink
Part number: FH-KP4-1B
Round Cup Sink Round Cup Sink
Water Trap
 *Stainless Steel Sinks Are Available
6

•	 Predominately	microporous
•	 Exceptional	product	hardness
•	 Low	dust	forming	properties
•	 Good	resistance	to	attrition
•	 Wide	range	of	pellet	diameters
•	 High	organic	removal	capacity
•	 Versatile	adsorbent
•	 Consistent	pressure	loss	characteristics
Adsorption Capacity  Absorption
Selected compounds in air
* Multigas filters, designed for use with various materials, are available.
13
Tel : 1-855-6-TOPAIR International: +1-855-686-7247 Email: sales@topairsystems.com
www.topairsystems.com I Headquarters: 300 First Avenue, Suite 102, Needham, MA 02494 USA
Model Number Size (cm) Size (in)
CF-090-CR 90 cm 35 in
CF-120-CR 120 cm 47 in
CF-150-CR 150 cm 59 in
CF-180-CR 180 cm 71 in
CF-200-CR 200 cm 79 in
Charcoal Filters
Specification
CTC adsorption                                                          min. 55%
Moisture content, as packed                                    max. 5%

Specification
CTC activity (base charcoal)                                min. 60%
Moisture content                                                     max. 13%
Total ash content (base charcoal)                    max. 12%
Ball-pan	hardness																																																		min.	98%
Formaldehyde capacity                                       min. 10%
Typical Properties
CTC activity (base carbon)                                             63%
Apparent density                                                    620 kg/m³
Pellet	diameter																																													±	10%	diameter
* All the charcoal blends in TopAirSystems filters are made
by	Jacobi	Germany
* Multigas filters, designed for use with various materials,
are available.
Model Number Size (cm) Size (in)
CF-090-FMD 90 cm 35 in
CF-120-FMD 120 cm 47 in
CF-150-FMD 150 cm 59 in
CF-180-FMD 180 cm 71 in
CF-200-FMD 200 cm 79 in
15
Tel : 1-855-6-TOPAIR International: +1-855-686-7247 Email: sales@topairsystems.com
www.topairsystems.com I Headquarters: 300 First Avenue, Suite 102, Needham, MA 02494 USA
Bases Filter

•	Laboratory	fume	hood	filters
Specification
CTC activity (base charcoal)                                  min. 60%
Moisture content                                                       max. 15%
Total ash content (base charcoal)                       max. 15%
Ball-pan	hardness																																																					min.	95%
Phosphoric	acid	content																																								min.	10%
Typical Properties
Apparent density                                                     620 kg/m³
Pellet	diameter																																														±	10%	diameter
* All the charcoal blends in TopAirSystems filters are made
by	Jacobi	Germany
* Multigas filters, designed for use with various materials,
are available.
Model Number Size (cm) Size (in)
CF-090-BC 90 cm 35 in
CF-120-BC 120 cm 47 in
CF-150-BC 150 cm 59 in
CF-180-BC 180 cm 71 in
CF-200-BC 200 cm 79 in
16
Acids Filters
Impregnated coal based activated Charcoal CF-AC
CF-AC is a high activity extruded activated charcoal manufactured by steam activation from select grades of

Specification
CTC activity (base chacoal)                                   min. 60%
Moisture content                                                      max. 3%
Ball-pan	hardness	(pellets)																																		min.	98%
Ball-pan	hardness	(granular)																														min.	90%
Metal oxide content                                                min. 5.0%
Typical Properties
CTC activity (base carbon)                                                63%
Apparent density (pellets)                                     540 kg/m³
Apparent density (granular)                                  470 kg/m³
* All the charcoal blends in TopAirSystems filters are made
by	Jacobi	Germany
* Multigas filters, designed for use with various materials,
are available.
Model Number Size (cm) Size (in)
CF-090-AC 90 cm 35 in
CF-120-AC 120 cm 47 in
CF-150-AC 150 cm 59 in
CF-160-AC 160 cm 63 in
CF-180-AC 180 cm 71 in
CF-200-AC 200 cm 79 in
17
/Tel : 1-855-6-TOPAIR International: +1-855-686-7247 Email: sales@topairsystems.com
www.topairsystems.com I Headquarters: 300 First Avenue, Suite 102, Needham, MA 02494 USA
Hepa And Ulpa Filters

mm (0.05 inch), 2 mm (0.07 inch)
Epoxy Gray, white, blue, black 19 mm (0.7 inch)
HPL (High Pressure Laminate) Gray, black 13 mm (0.5 inch), 16 mm (0.6 inch), 19
mm (0.7 inch)
Polypropylene Gray, blue, white, black, ivory 8 mm (0.3 inch), 12 mm (0.4 inch), 15
mm (0.5 inch), 20 mm (0.7 inch)
PPS (Polyphenylene Sulfide) Ivory 8 mm (0.3 inch), 12 mm (0.4 inch)
20
Stands
Some products include a stand as standard; for others, please select your preferred stand
Type Model Size
(cm)
Size
(in)
 Metal Stand for the “Proline”
Ductless Fume Hood  CF-090-ST  90 cm 35 in
CF-120-ST  120 cm  47 in
 CF-150-ST  150 cm  59 in
 CF-160-ST  160 cm 65 in
 CF-180-ST  180 cm  71 in
 CF-200-ST  200 cm  79 in
 CF-220-ST 220 cm  87 in
 CF-240-ST  240 cm  94 in
Metal Stand for the “Valueline”
Ductless Fume Hood VL-CF-090-ST  90 cm 35 in
VL-CF-120-ST  120 cm  47 in
VL-CF-150-ST  150 cm  59 in
VL-CF-180-ST  180 cm  71 in
Metal Stand for the “Ecoline”
Ductless Fume Hood ECO-CF-075-ST 75 cm 29 in
ECO-CF-090-ST  90 cm 35 in
ECO-CF-120-ST  120 cm  47 in
Eco-CF-150-ST  150 cm  59 in
Metal Stand for PCR-UV
Cabinet PCR-060-UV-ST 60 cm 23 in
PCR-090-UV-ST  90 cm 35 in
PCR-120-UV-ST  120 cm  47 in
Metal Stand for PCR-HEPA
Cabinet PCR-060-HEPA-ST 60 cm 23 in
PCR-090-HEPA-ST  90 cm 35 in
PCR-120-HEPA-ST  120 cm  47 in
Metal Stand for Polypropylene
“Ecoline” Vertical Laminar
Clean Bench
ECO-HC-V090-PP-ST  90 cm 35 in
ECO-HC-V120-PP-ST  120 cm  47 in
ECO-HC-V150-PP-ST  150 cm  59 in
ECO-HC-V180-PP-ST  180 cm  71 in
Metal Stand for Polypropylene
“Ecoline” Horizontal Laminar
Clean Bench
ECO-HC-H090-PP-ST  90 cm 35 in
ECO-HC-H120-PP-ST  120 cm  47 in
ECO-HC-H150-PP-ST  150 cm  59 in
ECO-HC-H180-PP-ST  180 cm  71 in
21
Motorized Stands
Polypropylene Cabinets
Tel : 1-855-6-TOPAIR International: +1-855-686-7247 Email: sales@topairsystems.com
www.topairsystems.com I Headquarters: 300 First Avenue, Suite 102, Needham, MA 02494 USA
Motorized Stands and Polypropylene Cabinets
Motorized Stand for
Biosafety Cabinets
Size (mm) Size (in)
BO-090-ST-MZ W x D 915x800 mm    36 x 31.5"
BO-120-ST-MZ W x D 1220 x 800 mm 48 x 31.5"
BO-150-ST-MZ W x D 1525 x 800 mm 60 x 31.5"
BO-180-ST-MZ W x D 1830 x 800 mm 72 x 31.5"
Model Size (cm) Size (in)
CF-090-BS 90 cm 35 in
CF-120-BS 120 cm 47 in
CF-150-BS 150 cm 59 in
CF-160-BS 160 cm 63 in
CF-200-BS 200 cm 79 in
CF-220-BS 220 cm 87 in
CF-240-BS 240 cm 94 in
22
More from TopAir Systems
Emergency Switch
Model: FH-EMS